
Sunday April 21, 202412

e-NIT No: TLMD-I /J/02   of 2024-25   Dated:15 /04/2024
NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER

For and on behalf of Managing Director ,JKPTCL, Jammu,onlinebidsare invited undertwocover systemi.e. Technical
bid and Financial bid through J&K Govt. website https://jktenders.gov.infrom Registered Electrical Contractors with
Relevant Experience for the below mentionedworks in accordance with the terms and conditions and specifications
described in the tender document:

The bidding documents consisting of quantities (B.O.Q), set of terms and conditions of contract and other details can
be seen / downloaded from the departmental website www.jktenders.gov.in
Other Relevant  Information:

No:-TLMD-I/J/ 92-94 Sd/-
Dated: -15/04/2024 Executive Engineer
DIP/J-108-P-24 Trans Line Maintt. Division - I,
Dated: -20/04/2024 JKPTCL, Jammu

1. Name of the Tender Rate Contract for Preventive/ Routine/ Breakdown Maintenance of 132/33KV
Grid Stations at Janipur , Canal, Pouni Chak ,Jhajjar Kotli and Akhnoor for
the year 2024-25 and till the rate contract for the year 2025-26 is finalisedas
specified in the SBD and BOQfalling under the jurisdiction of  TLMD-I, JKPT-
CL, Janipur ,Jammu .

2.  Completion period Annual  Rate Contract

3. Date  of Issue of Notice Inviting Bid 15-04-2024
4. Start date of downloading Tender
documents from website:-

From 15-04-2024  1600 hrs 
Site : http://jktenders.gov.in

5.Period for Receiving Bids online From  15-04-2024      05:00 PM
Up to 07-05-2023       11:00 AM

6. Deadline for receiving original
instruments of EMD & tender fee

07-05-2024 (upto 02:00PM)

7.Time and date for opening of pre-
qualification bids

08-05-2024 Time 2:00 pm.

8. Time and date for opening financial
bids

After evaluation of pre-qualification bids, the date shall be published on web-
site www.jktenders.gov.in. 

9.  Place of opening Bids Executive Engineer, Transmission Line Maintenance Division - I,JKPTCL,
Jammu

10. Period of  bid validity 365 Days from the date of opening of bids
11. Officer Inviting Bids Executive Engineer, Transmission Line Maintenance Division - I,JKPTCL,

Jammu

S.
No.

Name of work Cost Of Tender
Document

Earnest Money
Deposit

Class Of
Contractor

01. Rate Contract for Preventive/ Routine/ Breakdown
Maintenance of 132/33KV Grid Stations at Janipur , Canal,
Pouni Chak ,Jhajjar Kotli and Akhnoorfor the year 2024-25
and till the rate contract for the year 2025-26 is finaliZedas
specified in the SBD and BOQfalling under the jurisdiction of
TLMD-I, JKPTCL, Janipur ,Jammu.

Rs.2000.00
(Two
Thousands
Only).

Rs. 30,000/-
(Thirty
Thousands
Only) in the
shape of
CDR/FDR

"A"
Electrical
Contractors

Office of the Executive Engineer
Trans. Line Maintt. Div.I,JKPTCL,Janipur, Jammu

e-mail: xentlmd1@gmail.com
e-NIT No: TLMD-I /J/01   of 2024-25   Dated:15/04/2024

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
For and on behalf of Managing Director ,JKPTCL, Jammu,onlinebidsare invited undertwocover systemi.e. Technical

bid and Financial bid through J&K Govt. website https://jktenders.gov.infrom Registered Electrical Contractors with
Relevant Experience for the below mentionedworks in accordance with the terms and conditions and specifications
described in the tender document:

The bidding documents consisting of quantities (B.O.Q), set of terms and conditions of contract and other details can
be seen / downloaded from the departmental website www.jktenders.gov.in
Other Relevant  Information:

No:-TLMD-I/J/89-91 Sd/-

Dated: -15/04/2024 Executive Engineer

DIP/J-102-P-24 Trans Line Maintt. Division - I,

Dated: -20/04/2024 JKPTCL, Jammu

1. Name of the Tender Rate Contract for Preventive/ Routine/ Breakdown Maintenance of 132KV
S/C Gladni-Kalakote Transmission Line,132KV S/C Janipur Jhajjar Kotli
Transmission Line & 132KV D/c Barn Akhnoor Section of Barn-Siot
Transmission Linefor the year 2024-25 and till the rate contract for the year
2025-26 is finalizedas specified in the SBD and BOQ falling under the juris-
diction of  TLMD-I, JKPTCL, Janipur ,Jammu.

2.  Completion period Annual  Rate Contract
3. Date  of Issue of Notice Inviting Bid 15-04-2024
4. Start date of downloading Tender
documents from website:-

From 15-04-2024  1600 hrs 
Site : http://jktenders.gov.in

5. Period for Receiving Bids online From  15-04-2024      05:00 PM
Up to 07-05-2023       11:00 AM

6. Deadline for receiving original
instruments of EMD & tender fee

07-05-2024 (upto 02:00PM)

7.Time and date for opening of pre-
qualification bids

08-05-2024 Time 2:00 pm.

8. Time and date for opening financial
bids

After evaluation of pre-qualification bids, the date shall be published on web-
site www.jktenders.gov.in. 

9.  Place of opening Bids Executive Engineer, Transmission Line Maintenance Division - I,JKPTCL,
Jammu

10. Period of  bid validity 365 Days from the date of opening of bids
11. Officer Inviting Bids Executive Engineer, Transmission Line Maintenance Division - I,JKPTCL,

Jammu

S.
No.

Name of work Cost Of Tender
Document

Earnest Money
Deposit

Class Of
Contractor

01. Rate Contract for Preventive/ Routine/ Breakdown Maintenance
of 132KV S/C Gladni-Kalakote Transmission Line,132KV S/C
Janipur Jhajjar Kotli Transmission Line & 132KV D/c Barn
Akhnoor  Section of Barn-Siot Transmission Linefor the year
2024-25and till the rate contract for the year 2025-26 is final-
izedas specified in the SBD and BOQfalling under the jurisdic-
tion of  TLMD-I, JKPTCL, Janipur ,Jammu 

Rs.2000.00
(Two
Thousands
Only).

Rs. 30,000/-
(Thirty
Thousands
Only) in the
shape of
CDR/FDR

"A"
Electrical
Contractors

Office of the Executive Engineer
Trans. Line Maintt. Div.I,JKPTCL,Janipur, Jammu

e-mail: xentlmd1@gmail.com


